SARANAC PUBLIC LIBRARY/CLARKSVILLE AREA LIBRARY COMMUNITY CALENDAR REQUEST

The community calendar at the Saranac Public Library and Clarksville Area Library websites may be reserved up to two months in advance of your scheduled event. Request for posting on the community calendar that support the cultural, educational and informational needs and interests of the community will be considered. **The Library will contact you with confirmation that your event post has been accepted and submitted to the calendar.**

Organization Name:				
Contact Phone number:	Event Type: _	Class	Camp _	Event
Event Name:				
Venue Name and Address:				
Event Date and Time:				
Event Description:				
Url associated with your event:				
Age Groups:SeniorAdultTeen _	Youth	Infant/Toddler	AII	
Event Categories:Family FriendlyPet Frie	endlyOutdo	orsEdu	ucational	Classes
AdultCharityGovernment	TeenHealth	n & Fitness	Sports & Re	ecreation
Arts & CultureTechnologyPreschool	olKids	Music & The	eatreFi	ree
Food & Beverage21 & Over Festiva	al & FairLoc	al Business _	Shopping &	& Retail
ElementaryNetworking				

^{**}Organizations are responsible to review their post immediately following notification of listing and to notify the library of any corrections or changes needed within 24 hours. The Saranac Public Library/Clarksville Area Library is not held responsible for any errors that they are not immediately notified of.

^{***}Use of Community Calendar does not constitute the library's endorsement of an individual or group's policies or beliefs by any of the staff or board members. The Saranac Public Library/Clarksville Area Library does not sponsor or endorse any events posted on the Community Calendar other than events hosted at the Saranac Public Library/Clarksville Area Library